TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 15:28h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
COMBINED CIRCULAR SAW 1800 W -
250 MM
VISCC18250
Specifications
(Bevel) Max. width x cutting depth 45°/0° 90 x 75 mm
(Bevel) Max. width x cutting depth 45°/45° - 45° 50 x 50 mm / + 45° 120 x 38 mm
(Miter) Max. width x cutting depth 0°/0° 130 x 75 mm 130 x 75 mm
(Miter) Max. width x cutting depth 0°/45° 130 x 50 mm
Blade diameter 250 mm
Blade hole diameter 30 mm
Cutting angle (bevel) 0º / 45º
Cutting angle (miter) - 45º / 0º / + 45º
Disc thickness 2 mm
Height 380 mm
Length 550 mm
Maximum cutting depth 40 mm
No-load Speed 4500 rpm
Number of teeth on the blade 36
Power cord length 2 m
Product weight 13.884 kg
Rated power 1800 W
Sound power level (LWA) 108 dB
Sound pressure level (LPA) 95 dB
Supply voltage 230 V AC 50 Hz
Weight with packaging 17.724 kg
Width 550 mm